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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 SHAFNA U ABDUL KHADER CV 
(FTHR)

SHAFNA'S, 
THANGAL ROAD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, Taliparamba

  

2 31/12/2025 THASNI C N NAZAR K I (FTHR) CHAZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MADRASA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

3 31/12/2025 SHIFANA E ASHARAF K V (FTHR) 304A,DARUL SAADA, 
RAMBETH ROAD, 

NOONHERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

4 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD C K ASRAF K (FTHR) 253 A  C K HOUSE, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P

SAINABA (MTHR) 404A, VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

6 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHANIB E 

ASHRAF K V (FTHR) 304A,DARUL SAADA, 
RAMBETH ROAD, 

NOONHERI, 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

7 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAKKEER 
MUSTHAFA

SAKKEENA 
MUSTHAFA 

MOHAMED SHERIFF 
(MTHR)

SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

8 31/12/2025 SHIFANA P V RIYAS K P (HSBN) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PALLIYATH, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

9 31/12/2025 SUJA T R SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

kolangareth, aduthila, 
ezhome, ezhome, 

670303, payyannur

  

10 31/12/2025 ABDUL MUQSITH P T 
P 

JABIR C (FTHR) RABIYA MANZIL, 
NEAR EID GHAH 
SAYYID NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

11 31/12/2025 KADEEJA SALEEM RUBINA SALEEM 
(MTHR)

RUBINAS, AZAD 
NAGAR, STREET NO 
2, TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

12 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED M B ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHIQUE M B (FTHR)

16/257, 
MALIKKANTAKATH 

BENGLAB, 
PERUMALABAD, 

CHAPPARAPADAVU 
P O, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

13 31/12/2025 AMEERA K A HAMSA KUTTY K 
(HSBN)

BARAKH VILLA, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

14 31/12/2025 kadeeja siddick k p siddick palakkodan 
(HSBN)

326A, vayad, exchange  
road, daru sajeed, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670502, 
taliparamba

  

15 31/12/2025 MUHAMED 
SAIFUDDEEN A P 

ABDULLA 
PALLAKKAN (FTHR)

RAFEENAS, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

16 31/12/2025 FOUSAL KARIYIL SOUDETH C H (WIFE) KARIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

17 31/12/2025 FARHANA A FAROOK A P (FTHR) DARUL HIQMA, 
KARIYIL, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

18 31/12/2025 VISHNU PRAKASH 
PANACHIKKIL 

PRAKASH  NARETH 
(FTHR)

19/2,INDHEEVARAM, 
KAMBIL, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

19 31/12/2025 NOORJAHAN A FAROOK A P (HSBN) DARUL HIQMA, 
KAVUMCHAL, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

20 31/12/2025 U K Moithutty K M Asya (WIFE) 9/171 Parayankara 
Veedu, Malappattam, 

Malappattam, 
Malappattam, 670631, 

Thalipparamba

  

21 31/12/2025 THAYINTA KEEZHIL 
HAMSA 

MOHAMED 
ARAMMARAKATH 

(FTHR)

THAYINTA KEEZHIL 
HOUSE, 

EZHAMMILE, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

22 31/12/2025 muhammed shadi pv usman (FTHR) 453, vayad, puthiya 
veettil, vayad, 

thiruvattoor, 670502, 
taliparamba

  

23 31/12/2025 NASHVA K NAFEESA K (MTHR) SAIBUNNISA 
MAHAL, SAYED 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

24 31/12/2025 FATHIMA C AHAMMEDKUTTY E 
C (FTHR)

634A,FATHIMAS, 
CHERUVATHALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

25 31/12/2025 MARFATH K C RUKHIYA K C 
(MTHR)

KARAKKANTAVIDA 
CHERIPETH, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

26 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SHIFANA M P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M P (FTHR)

MOTTANTAKATHE 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

PERUMALABAD, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

27 31/12/2025 ANSILA K P ABDUL KHADER P M 
(FTHR)

273 KEELATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
NALAMPEEDIKA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

28 31/12/2025 JAMEELA T K KUNHAMINA T K  
(MTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KAYYANKOD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

29 31/12/2025 JUMSY S M ABDUL LATHEEF 
KUTTUKKAN (HSBN)

LAIBAS, 
KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

30 31/12/2025 ASHIKA N P KHAIRUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KADACHALA 
VALAPPIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

31 31/12/2025 SALMAN FARIS T K JAMEELA T K  
(MTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KAYYANKOD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

32 31/12/2025 ROOPESH K K DAMODARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHELERI VEETTIL, 
VAITHALA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

33 31/12/2025 JUMSY S M ABDUL LATHEEF 
KUTTUKKAN (HSBN)

LAIBAS, 
KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

34 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH SANA T 
K 

JAMEELA T K  
(MTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KAYYANKOD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, TALIPARAMB

  

35 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA A M 

ABDULLA P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANNA,NEAR CO 

OPERATIVE 
HOSPITAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

36 31/12/2025 LAKSHMI SHANKAR 
E 

MANJULA E (MTHR) NIRMALIYAM, 
NANICHERI, 

ANTHUR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

37 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANA A M 

ABDULLA P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANNA,NEAR CO 

OPERATIVE 
HOSPITAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

38 31/12/2025 SADIMA A M ABDULLA P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANNA,NEAR CO 

OPERATIVE 
HOSPITAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

39 31/12/2025 P K NASEEMA K V YOOSAF (HSBN) 133 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, NANIYOOR 

NAMBRAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

40 31/12/2025 C P SHAKIRA C K Abdul Khadar 
(FTHR)

12/305A, Naduvil 
Kizhakkayil House, 

Kayyankode, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

41 31/12/2025 MUSTHAFA P  SHAFIYA BEEGAM M 
(WIFE)

SHAFIYA MAHAL, 
VELIPPARA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

42 31/12/2025 ABDUL KHADAR P P M V MUHAMMAD 
KUNHI (FTHR)

07/435 SAFOORA 
MANZIL, POKKUND, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  

43 31/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA 
KAYAKKOOL 

FAROOQUE K V 
(FTHR)

ZAM ZAM HOUSE, 
MOIDEEN PALLI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

44 31/12/2025 Rasheed M P Yusuf K V (FTHR) Mannamchalputhiyapurayil, 
Arimbra, Chengalayi, 
Chengalayi, 670631, 

Taliparamba

  

45 31/12/2025 SHANA K SAHIDA K (MTHR) 33/522A Shana Manzil, 
Pulimparamba, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

46 31/12/2025 FARHAN M FOUSIYA M (MTHR) 168 A, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, TALIPARAMB

  

47 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED C KAMALUDHEEN 
CHANDROTH (FTHR)

7/222,ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

48 31/12/2025 SAADA C FAHAD (HSBN) 7/222,ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

49 31/12/2025 YAHIYA MOOLAYIL MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

444 MOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

50 31/12/2025 NIHALA SHERIN P V GAFOOR V V (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

ELEMBERAM, 
KOOVERI, 

PALLIVAYAL, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

51 31/12/2025 C K SAREENA C K MARIYAM 
(MTHR)

C K HOUSE, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

52 31/12/2025 AFFAN AMEER ALI AMEER ALI (FTHR) 6/463A AFRAS, 
CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KURUMATHUR P O, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

53 31/12/2025 THAMJID K  SHOUKATHALI U V  
(FTHR)

MAJIDAS, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

54 31/12/2025 KADHEEJA P T FATHIMA P T (MTHR) 8/77A,YASRIB 
PILATHATTIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, TALIPARAmba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

55 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID 

MOIDEEN MAYIN 
(FTHR)

12/367,AL AMAN, 
PALATHUMKARA, 

MAYYIL, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

56 31/12/2025 FASEELA A P FAROOK K C (FTHR) AYIDATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

57 31/12/2025 FATHIMA  MP SAIBUNNISA MP 
(MTHR)

268A, VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

58 31/12/2025 RAZIL K M RASHEED K P (FTHR) K M HOUSE, YASEEN 
ROAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

59 31/12/2025 UNNIKRISHNAN T P KUMARAN V (FTHR) THAZHE 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

60 31/12/2025 FATHIMA P P MUHAMMED 
RASHAD K P (OTHR)

FAZLUR, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

61 31/12/2025 SINWAN ABDUL 
MUTHALEEB  K P 

(FTHR)

ORUVANCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KAYACHIRA, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

62 31/12/2025 DEEPTHA R RANJITH P (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
BAKKALAM, KANUL 

P O, MORAZHA, 
KANUL P O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

63 31/12/2025 ZUHARA K K MUSTHAFA K P 
(HSBN)

ZUMU VILLA, AZAD 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

64 31/12/2025 SAHLA YASMIN C K SATHAR P (FTHR) 174 SAHLA MANZIL, 
PERUVANGHOOR, 

KAYARALAM, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

65 31/12/2025 NIKHIL THAZHE 
PUTHIYA VEETTIL 

UNNIKRISHNAN T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

66 31/12/2025 RAMLA A P HAMEED (FTHR) 279, A P HOUSE, 
KANATHCHIRA, 

TALIPARAMBA, P O 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

67 31/12/2025 MOOLAYIL AKATH 
KAMAL 

A P HAFSATH (WIFE) 09/, 
KOLACHERYPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

68 31/12/2025 FATHIMATHU SANA 
C K 

SATHAR P (FTHR) 174 SAHALA 
MANZIL, 

KANDAKKAI ROAD, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

69 31/12/2025 HAFILA M P SHAMSUDHEEN C H 
(FTHR)

12/99,KADEEJAS, 
ALAPPARAMBU, 

MAYYIL, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

70 31/12/2025 UBAID K A ABOOABCKER K U 
(FTHR)

26, 
KOONANTAKATH, 
KUTTAPARAMBU, 
KUTTAPARAMBU, 

670571, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 31/12/2025 BISHARA E ABDUL KARIM M 
(FTHR)

SHAKKIRA MANZIL, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

72 31/12/2025 SADHIK A C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

73 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF K 

ABDUL RASHEED M 
P (FTHR)

11/205-A  RUMAISAS, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR  

PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

74 31/12/2025 MUNEER P ALI E (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARIPPOOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM P O, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

75 31/12/2025 MUFEEDA K MUNAVIRA K (OTHR) GRAND ROAD 13 
FATHIMA VILLA, 
ANDIKKALAM, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

76 31/12/2025 HUMAID K UMMAR K V (FTHR) 9,347,Kallooriyakath 
House, Pallivayal, 

Kurumathur, Muyyam P 
O, 670142, Taliparamba

  

77 31/12/2025 ALEEMA P MOIDU C (HSBN) PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KODIPPOYIL, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

78 31/12/2025 MOIDEEN KUNHI K 
N 

KHADEEJA K N  
(MTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL 
NADUVILE 
VALAPPIL, 

KANNADIPARAMBA, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, TALIPARMBA

  

79 31/12/2025 HARIS P  ABDUL KHADER  
(FTHR)

188/A, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

80 31/12/2025 FATHIMA KODIYIL IBRAHIM (FTHR) FAMAAS, 
PADUVALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKOL, 670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

81 31/12/2025 NAFISATHUL  
MISRIYA

ABDUL  LATHIF 
(FTHR)

BUSHRA MANZIL 
KAYYANKODE 

MANNA, CHELERI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

82 31/12/2025 SALMAN SHAKEER ABDUL SHAKEER P P 
(FTHR)

SHAAS, KAS STREET 
FAROOQUE NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

83 31/12/2025 THOUFEERA M K  M K SUBAIDA (FTHR) SUBAIDAS, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

84 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED BASIM 
K

ABDUL BASHEER A 
P (FTHR)

AL FALAH, SANTHI 
NAGAR 

ROAD,STREET NO 8, 
KAKKANCHAL,TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

85 31/12/2025 ABDULLA BIN 
MOHAMMAD 

MOHAMMAD (FTHR) SAHIL VIDAD, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

86 31/12/2025 ABOOBACKER P T SAFEENA C P (WIFE) ABRAR, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

87 31/12/2025 SHAFEEK T ABDULLA P P (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

88 31/12/2025 SAJIR K K MARIYATH K K  
(MTHR)

KEETTUKANDI 
HOUSE, KARAYAP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

89 31/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P

HAFSATH (MTHR) DHARE HAFSAH, 
MANGARA, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

90 31/12/2025 MUSTHAFFA P P MAHAMOOD M 
(FTHR)

PAROTH PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

91 31/12/2025 SHINE  THOMAS MIDHUN  P JOY 
(HSBN)

PAZHUTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPANGAD, 
KOOVERI, 

PADAPPANGAD, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 1, 2026, 4:59 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA
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92 31/12/2025 MIRAS HIFS MOIDU MOIDU P (FTHR) KOZHUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

93 31/12/2025 munavir t saadiya t (MTHR) thayyil house, 
kurumathur, 
kurumathur, 

kurumathur, 670142, 
taliparamba

  

94 31/12/2025 SHAMSUDDIN  
BATHALI

MOIDEEN (FTHR) BATHALI HOUSE, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

95 31/12/2025 Abdul Muthalib M P Khadar P (FTHR) Mattool Peedikayil, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

96 31/12/2025 AJEESH  SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THEKKUNILKUMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

BALAPURAM, 
VELLAD, 

VAYATTUPARAMBA, 
670582, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

97 31/12/2025 Rifana M P Kamalkutty (FTHR) Rukhsana Manzil, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

98 31/12/2025 Fathimath Sana K Safoora  K (MTHR) 154 A KUTTAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA
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99 31/12/2025 Hrithwik Nath A Sujithkumar E P (FTHR) 2/43, Adoor, 
Malappattam, 

Malappattam, 670631, 
Taliparamba

  

100 31/12/2025 RASHEEDA  KV SIDDIQUE  K P 
(HSBN)

AJMEER HOME, 
AMMANAPPARA, 
AMMANAPPARA, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

101 31/12/2025 Mufeeda  PP Moideen KC (FTHR) 126c, parammal 
puthiyapurayil 

malappattam adichery, 
malappattam, 

malappatam, 670631, 
thalipparamba

  

102 31/12/2025 Fathima P M MAIMOONATH  P M 
(MTHR)

NAZEER MANZIL, 
THOUFEEQUE 

NAGAR PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

103 31/12/2025 Navyasree KP P Sunilkumar (FTHR) 295A, Kandakkai, 
Kandakkai, Kandakkai, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

104 31/12/2025 Noorudheen K K A P Mammad (FTHR) Noor Mahal, 
Cheruvathala, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Thaliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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